RECIPIENTS
Columbus Residence
Missionaries of Charity (Mother
Teresa)

Catholic Charities Men's Hostel

Luke 15 House

Catholic Street Missionaries

Sancta Maria House

St. Vincent De Paul (BC & Yukon)
Catholic Charities Justice Services
(Prison Ministry)
Canadian Centre for Bio-Ethical
Reform (CCBR)

Agape Street Ministry

Syrian Refugee Project

Door Is Open

AMOUNT

$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$400

$11,000

$1,000

$10,000

$12,000

HOW FUNDS WILL BE USED
Improving ventilation
Food, clothing

Underwear, socks, warm clothing,
toothbrushes, toothpaste
Microwave oven, hair clippers for men,
blankets, men's underwear and
deodorant
Socks, winter coats, rain gear, hand
warmer packets, individually wrapped
candies, juice boxes
Socks, gloves, umbrella, ponchos,
candies, gift bags, make up, perfume,
hair products, nail polish
Blankets and coats
6 Wild Goose Series DVDs for 6
institutions, 3 Decision Point Series DVDs
for 3 institutions plus other materials
Pro-life initiatives, workshops and
apologetics training delivered to
parishes, youth and young adults in the
diocese.

Makeup, personal hygiene items, gift
cards and candy
Additional funds needed to help support
the new baby in our refugee family
Meals for the homeless everyday for the
12 days of Christmas



