RECIPIENTS	AMOUNT	HOW FUNDS WILL BE USED
Columbus Residence	\$1,000	Improving ventilation
Missionaries of Charity (Mother Teresa)	\$1,000	Food, clothing
Catholic Charities Men's Hostel	\$1,000	Underwear, socks, warm clothing, toothbrushes, toothpaste
Luke 15 House	\$1,000	Microwave oven, hair clippers for men, blankets, men's underwear and deodorant
Catholic Street Missionaries	\$1,000	Socks, winter coats, rain gear, hand warmer packets, individually wrapped candies, juice boxes
Sancta Maria House	\$1,000	Socks, gloves, umbrella, ponchos, candies, gift bags, make up, perfume, hair products, nail polish
St. Vincent De Paul (BC & Yukon)	\$1,000	Blankets and coats
Catholic Charities Justice Services (Prison Ministry)	\$400	6 Wild Goose Series DVDs for 6 institutions, 3 Decision Point Series DVDs for 3 institutions plus other materials
Canadian Centre for Bio-Ethical Reform (CCBR)	\$11,000	Pro-life initiatives, workshops and apologetics training delivered to parishes, youth and young adults in the diocese.
Agape Street Ministry	\$1,000	Makeup, personal hygiene items, gift cards and candy
Syrian Refugee Project	\$10,000	Additional funds needed to help support the new baby in our refugee family
Door Is Open	\$12,000	Meals for the homeless everyday for the 12 days of Christmas